2.4GHz 802.11b/g
Bi-directional Amplifier
■ Installation Diagram
■ Ordering Information
Amplifier Model
Model No Output Power AGC Connector ANT Connector
WLAP4-2427-NF 0.5W (@802.11b) No N-type Female N-type Female
WLAP4-2427-SAF 0.5W (@802.11b) No SMA-type Female SMA-type Female
WLAP4-2424-NF 0.25W (@802.11b) No N-type Female N-type Female
WLAP4-2424-SAF 0.25W (@802.11b) No SMA-type Female SMA-type Female
Accessories
Item Model No Specifications
Antenna WLAT1-2405 2.4GHz, 5dBi
Power Inserter WLPI1-324 f=2.4-2.5GHz, 30W